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43580 COS-320110-1 Cosmet
ology 1

CLASS May 16,
2024

Aug 6,
2024

 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM

 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM

Z*Z104 Tammy Whitley The Cosmetology Program is a 1500
hour program that includes
successful completion of
Cosmetology 1, II, & III.
Classes are conducted at the
Wilson Community College
Cosmetic Arts Center at
2616 Forest Hills Road.
Upon successful completion
of Cosmetology 1, II, & III,
students are qualified to
take the State Board of
Cosmetic Art Examination.

43581 COS-320111-1 Cosmet
ology 11

CLASS May 16,
2024

Aug 6,
2024

 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM

 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM

Z*Z104 Tammy Whitley The Cosmetology Program is a 1500
hour program that includes
successful completion of
Cosmetology 1, II, & III.
Classes are conducted at the
Wilson Community College
Cosmetic Arts Center at
2616 Forest Hills Road.
Upon successful completion
of Cosmetology 1, II, & III,
students are qualified to
take the State Board of
Cosmetic Art Examination.

43582 COS-320112-1 Cosmet
ology
111

CLASS May 16,
2024

Aug 6,
2024

 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM
 8:30 AM
 12:30 PM

 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM
 12:00 PM
 4:00 PM

Z*Z104 Tammy Whitley The Cosmetology Program is a 1500
hour program that includes
successful completion of
Cosmetology 1, II, & III.
Classes are conducted at the
Wilson Community College
Cosmetic Arts Center at
2616 Forest Hills Road.
Upon successful completion
of Cosmetology 1, II, & III,
students are qualified to
take the State Board of
Cosmetic Art Examination.
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