Wilson Community College Printed on: Mar 5, 2024 at 10:34 AM

Schedule-Summer-2024-Cosmetology

Section	Course ID	Title	Method	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	Room	Faculty First Name	Faculty Last Name	Printed Comments
43580	COS-320110-1	Cosmet ology 1	CLASS	May 16, 2024	Aug 6, 2024	8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM	Z*Z104	Tammy	Whitley	The Cosmetology Program is a 1500 hour program that includes successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III. Classes are conducted at the Wilson Community College Cosmetic Arts Center at 2616 Forest Hills Road. Upon successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III, students are qualified to take the State Board of Cosmetic Art Examination.
43581	COS-320111-1	Cosmet ology 11	CLASS	May 16, 2024	Aug 6, 2024	8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM	Z*Z104	Tammy	Whitley	The Cosmetology Program is a 1500 hour program that includes successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III. Classes are conducted at the Wilson Community College Cosmetic Arts Center at 2616 Forest Hills Road. Upon successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III, students are qualified to take the State Board of Cosmetic Art Examination.
43582	COS-320112-1	Cosmet ology 111	CLASS	May 16, 2024	Aug 6, 2024	8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM 8:30 AM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Z*Z104	Tammy	Whitley	The Cosmetology Program is a 1500 hour program that includes successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III. Classes are conducted at the Wilson Community College Cosmetic Arts Center at 2616 Forest Hills Road. Upon successful completion of Cosmetology 1, II, & III, students are qualified to take the State Board of Cosmetic Art Examination.

Number of Records: 3 Launched by: Angela Herring